FAMILIA

TORRES

Spanning five generations, the Torres family has been making wines since 1870.
Their estate in Penedés, Spain, is founded on a winemaking culture that is
committed to tradition and innovation. They treat their vines and the historical
landscape they are cultivated on with a deep respect that speaks through the
wines they produce.

By displaying a retrospective of Torres Family 2 most celebrated wines, we aim to
share the incredible history of one of the most iconic Spanish wine estates.

LEGEND IN BLACK

Mas La Plana is the result of the vision and determination of Miguel A. Torres. This
exceptional wine burst onto the international scene in 1979, with its first vintage
from 1970, by beating the world’s greatest Cabernets in the Gault & Millau Wine
Olympics held in Paris.

Famillia Torres, Mas La Plana, Penedeés, Catalonia, Spain 2006 $325
Famillia Torres, Mas La Plana, Penedés, Catalonia, Spain 2006 (Magnum) $630
Famillia Torres, Mas La Plana, Penedeés, Catalonia, Spain 1989 $500

ANCESTRAL VARIETIES

Grans Muralles is the first example of a passion project started in the early 1980s
to recover ancestral Catalan varieties that had fallen into oblivion. The Garré and
Querol varieties are true oenological treasures that were grown by the Spanish
forebears. Together with Carinena, Garnacha, and Monastrell, they embody the
spirit of this unique wine.

Famillia Torres, Grans Muralles, Conca de Barbera, Catalonia, Spain 2007 $480
Famillia Torres, Grans Muralles, Conca de Barbera, Catalonia, Spain 2004 $550
Famillia Torres, Grans Muralles, Conca de Barbera, Catalonia, Spain 1998 $650

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes



SOOKHCOIUSESBAF

Champagne Specials

Monday
NV Domaine Gonet-Medeville Blanc de Noirs
ler Cru
Ambonnay, Champagne, France

Now $190 Usual Price $250

Tuesday
NV Billecart-Salmon “Le Reserve” Jean-
Georges
Mareuil-Sur-Ay, Champagne, France

Now $150 Usual Price $185

Wednesday
NV Eric Rodez Dosage Zero Grand Cru
Ambonnay, Champagne, France

Now $230 Usual Price $275

Thursday
NV Petit — Lebrun & Fils Blanc de Blancs Grand
Cru
Avize, Champagne, France

Now $210 Usual Price $260

Friday
NV Billecart-Salmon Blanc de Blancs Grand
Cru
Mareuil-Sur-Ay, Champagne, France

Now $210 Usual Price $250

Weekend & Public Holidays

NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé
Mareuil-Sur-Ay, Champagne, France

Now $210 Usual Price $260

Premium Selection
2013 Taittinger Comtes de Champagne
Brut Blanc de Blancs
Ay, Champagne, France

Now $210 Usual Price $260

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes



WINE BY THE GLASS / CARAFE

Sparkling

NV

NV

Billecart-Salmon « Le Reserve » Jean-Georges
Marevuil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France

Taittinger Brut Réserve

Reims, Champagne, France

Sparkling

NV

Prosecco Montelvini Brut
DOC Treviso, Veneto, Italy

Premium White
Served with Coravin Preservation System

2016

Domaine Valentin Zusslin, Riesling
Grand Cru Pfingstberg, Alsace, France

2023 Domaine Yannick Amirault « Batard-Princesse », Chenin

White

2021
2022
2023
2023

2023

Rosé

2023

Bourgeuil, Loire Valley, France

St. Francis, Chardonnay

Sonoma County, Cadlifornia, USA

Domaine de la Croix Sendaillet, Macon Davaye
Bourgogne, France

Baron Edmond de Rothschild « Rimapere »
Marlborough, New Zealand

Domaine Fournier Pére & Fils « MMM » Chenin Blanc
Loire Valley, France

Ruffino « Lumina » Pinot Grigio

DOC Venezie, ltaly

Chateau d’Esclans Whispering Angel
Cotes de Provence, France

Premium Red
Served with Coravin Preservation System

2015

2017

Red
2018

2019

2020

2022

2023

Sweet

2020

NV

Tenimenti Rossi Cairo « Tenuta Cucco », Nebbiolo
Barolo DOCG, Piedmont, ltaly

Louis Jadot « Les Charmes » Pinot Noir
Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru, Bourgogne, France

Chateau Peymouton, Merlot
Lalande-De-Pomerol, Bordeaux, France
Domaine Montirius « Serine », Syrah

Rhéne Valley, France

Banfi Chianti Classico. Sangiovese

Chianti DOCG, Piedmont, Italy

Fullerton Family « Three Otters », Pinot Noir
Saint Nicolas De Bourgueil, Loire Valley, France
Torbreck Woodcutter's, Shiraz

Barossa Valley, South Australia, Australia

Ch. Roumieu Haut-Placey Sémillon Sauvignon Blanc
Sauternes, Bordeaux, France

Louis Jadot Marc de Bourgogne « A La Mascotte »
Sauternes, Bordeaux, France

450ml
81

78

78

65

64

450ml
72

450ml
80

82

64

78

82

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

125ml
38

27

150ml
20

150ml

52

40

150ml
28

27

27

25

24

150ml
25

150ml

53

65

150ml
30

30

24

27

30

90ml
18

30



SPARKLING WINE

2013 Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blancs Brut 550
Ay, Champagne, France

NV Billecart-Salmon Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru 250
Marevil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France

NV Petit — Lebrun & Fils, Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru 260
Avize, Champagne, France

NV Eric Rodez Grand Cru Dosage Zero 275
Ambonnay, Champagne, France

NV Billecart-Salmon Exitra Brut « Le Reserve » Jean-Georges 185
Marevil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France

NV  Taittinger Brut Réserve 152
Reims, Champagne, France

NV Domaine Gonet-Medeville Blanc de Noirs Premier Cru 250
Ambonnay, Champagne, France

NV Ferrari Maximum Blanc de Blancs 165
Trento, Italy

NV Prosecco Montelvini Brut 85

DOC Treviso, Veneto, Italy

SPARKLING ROSE

1996 Dom Pérignon Brut Rosé 1500ml 3000
Epernay, Champagne, France

2009 Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé Cuvée Elisabeth Salmon 450
Marevil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France

2018 Gusbourne Rosé 230
Kent, England, United Kingdom

NV Billecart-Salmon Extra Brut Le Rosé 260

Marevil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France

ROSE WINE

2023 Chateau d’Esclans Whispering Angel 120
Cotes de Provence, France

2022 Domaine Yannick Amirault “Rose d’'Equinoxe” 130

Bourgueil, Loire Valley, France

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes



WHITE WINE
Chardonnay
2013 Domaine Bouchard Pére et Fils
Chevalier Montrachet Grand Cru, Bourgogne, France
2019 Luna Estate Eclipse
Martinborough, Wairarapa, New Zealand
2020 Gusbourne « Guinevere »
Kent, England, United Kingdom
2020 Domaine Jean Chartron Corton-Charlemagne
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Bourgogne, France
2020 Domaine Besson « Les Clos »
Chablis Grand Cru, Bourgogne, France
2020 Domaine Michel Mallard « Les Grechons »
Ladoix 1¢r Cru, Bourgogne, France
2020 Chateau de Pommard
Bourgogne, France
2021 Lovis Jadot « Le Clos » Famille Gagey
Beaune Gréves ler Cru, Bourgogne, France
2021 Patrick Piuze « Val de Mer »
Chablis, Bourgogne, France
2021 St Francis
Sonoma County, California, USA
2022 Domaine de la Croix Senaillet, Macon Davaye
Macon-Village, Bourgogne, France
2023 682 Cellars “Submission”

Napa Vadlley, California, USA

Sauvignon Blanc

2020

2021

2022

2023

2023

2023

Michel Rolland “Mariflor”

Mendoza, Argentina

One Block by Jayden Ong “Gladysdale”
Yarra Valley, Australia

Domaine Delaporte “Silex”

Sancerre, Loire Valley, France

Domaine Jonathan Pabiot “Leon”
Pouilly-Fume, Loire Valley, France

Domaine Fournier “Cotes des Morogues » Menetou-Salon

Loire Valley, France
Miguel Torres “Reserva Santa Digna”
Central Valley, Chile

Chenin Blanc

2021 Domaine Huet « Le Mont »
Saumur, Loire Valley, France

2023 Rall Wines « AVA »
Swartland, South Africa

2023 Domaine Yannick Amirault « Batard-Princesse »
Bourgeuil, Loire Valley, France

Riesling

2016 Domaine Valentin Zusslin
Grand Cru Pfingstberg, Alsace, France

2022 Domaine Neumeyer Finkenberg
Alsace, France

Viognier

2018 Domaine Georges Vernay « Les Terrasses de I'Empire »
Condrieu AOC, Rhone Valley, France

2018 Como Estate

Margaret River, Western Australia, Australia

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes
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RED WINE

Pinot Noir

2011

2013

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2018

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2022

Domaine de la Pousse d’Or, Clos d’Audignac
Volnay 1¢' Cru, Bourgogne, France

Domaine Bouchard Pres & Fils « Les Cailles »
Gevrey-Chambertin 1¢r Cru, Bourgogne, France
Louis Jadot “Les Charmes”
Chambolles-Musigny 1¢" Cru, Bourgogne, France
Domaine Thenard

Grands-Echezeaux Grand Cru, Bourgogne, France
Domaine Lejeune « Les Argillieres »

Pommard 1¢r Cru, Bourgogne, France

Domaine Chicotot « Vieilles Vignes »
Nuits-Saint-Georges, Bourgogne, France

Awatere River

Marlborough, New Zealand

Domaine Gonet-Medeville, Cuvée Athenais
Ambonnay, Champagne, France

Domaine Jacques-Frederic Mugnier « Clos de la

Maréchale »

Nuits-Saint-Georges 1¢' Cru, Bourgogne, France
Domaine Jean Guiton « Les Sizies »

Beaune 1¢r Cru, Bourgogne, France

Domaine Chantal Lescure « Les Vaumuriens »
Pommard, Bourgogne, France

Domaine Pierre Girardin « Les Monts Luisants »
Morey-Saint-Denis, Bourgogne, France

Domaine Mikulski

Pommard, Bourgogne, France

Domaine Roc de I’'Abbaye « L’Antique »
Sancerre, Loire Valley France

Fullerton Family « Three Otters »

Willamette Valley, Oregon, USA

Merlot +

1998

2010

2011

2016

2016

2018

2019

2020

2020

Pétrus

Pomerol, Bordeaux, France

Chateau de Fontenil “Le Defi de Fontenil »
Fronsac, Bordeaux, France

Chateau Canon-Chaigneau

Lalande de Pomerol, Bordeaux, France
Chateau Belair-Monange

St-Emilion 1er Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France
Seven Hills Winery Seven Hills Vineyard
Walla Walla Valley, Washington, USA
Chateau Peymouton

St-Emilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France

Alter Ego de Chateau Palmer

Margaux, Bordeaux, France

Le Serre Nueve Dell Ornellaia

Bolgheri DOC, Tuscany, ltaly

Chateau Hosanna

Pomerol, Bordeaux, France

Grenache +

MV

2016

2020

Henri Bonneauv « Les Rouliers »

VDF, Rhone Valley, France

Henri Bonneau Cuvée Marie Beurrier
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Rhone Valley, France
Famille Isabel Ferrando
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Rhone Valley, France

Mataro

2019

David Franz « Waxing Lyrical »
Barossa Valley, South Australia, Australia

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes
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Syrah / Shiraz +

2013 Domaine Peyre Rose “Belle Leone »
Coteaux du Languedoc, Languedoc, France

2014 D’Arenberg The Dead Arm (Museum Release)
Mclaren Valley, South Australia, Australia

2017 Torbreck Runrig

Barossa Valley, South Australia, Australia

2023 Torbreck Woodcutter's

Barossa Valley, South Australia, Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon +
1989 Chateau Lafite Rothschild

Pavillac 1¢r Grand Cru Classé en 1855, Bordeaux, France

2006 Chateau Montrose
St. Estéphe 2eme Grand Cru Classé en 1855, Bordeaux, France

2010 Chateau Lascombes
Margaux 2éme Grand Cru Classé en 1855, Bordeaux, France

2015 Chateau Latour « Les Forts de Latour »
Pavillac, Bordeaux, France

2018 Nickel & Nickel State Ranch
Yountville, Napa Valley, California, USA

2018 Peter Michael Winery « Au Paradis »
Yarra Valley, Victoria, Australia

2019 Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia
Bolgheri DOC, Tuscany, ltaly

2019 Aperture Cellars

Sonoma Vadlley, California, USA

2021 La Maison de Ong « Pagan »
Yarra Valley, Australia

Cabernet Franc +

2005 Charles Joguet Les Varennes du Grand Clos
Chinon, Loire Vadlley, France

Tempranillo
2007 Vinedos de Paganos « El Puntido » Gran Reserva
Rioja DOCa, Spain

Sciaccarello +

2020 Domaine Abbatucci « Faustine »
Tavaro Valley, Southern Corsica, France

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes
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200

495
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260

145



Corvina +

2013 Giuseppe Quintarelli
Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Veneto, ltaly

2018 Giacomo Montresor “Fondatore”
Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Veneto, ltaly

Sangiovese +

2019 Castello di Volpaia Balifico
Toscana IGT, Tuscany, ltaly

2019 Como Castello di Nero Rosso
Toscana IGT, Tuscany, ltaly

2022 Banfi Chianti Classico
Chianti DOCG, Tuscany, ltaly

Nebbiolo

2015 Tenimenti Rossi Cairo « Tenuta Cucco »
Barolo DOCG, Piedmont, Italy
2016 Bava Scarone
Barolo DOCG, Piedmont, Italy
2017 Massolino “Parussi”
Barolo DOCG, Piedmont, Italy
2021 Azienda Agricola Lalu Langhe
Langhe DOC, Piedmont, ltaly

SWEET WINE

1997 Justino’s Verdelho Madeira Colheita
Madeira, Portugal
2017 Joseph Phelps Delice Scheurebe 375ml
Napa Vadlley, California, USA
2018 Joh. Jos. Prum Auslese Riesling
Graacher Himmelreich, Mosel, Germany
2018 Marie-Therese Chappaz, Grain Arvine de Fully
Valais, Switzerland
2020 Chateau Roumieu Haut-Placey Sémillon Sauvignon Blanc
Sauternes, Bordeaux, France

NV Mas Amiel 40 Ans d’Age
Maury, Languedoc-Rousillon, France

NV  Louis Jadot Marc de Bourgogne « A La Mascotte »
Margaret River, Western Australia

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes
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